Zia Action Handgun: 140ct23

Stage 2




Stage 1
Shooter

Heidi Chowning
Klaus Nicolaedis
Alex Kim
Charlie Myers
Tim Duncan
Richard Foust
Chris Garrett
Wes Miller
Ernie Simpson
Kent Jones
Dave Deveraux
Greg Dufour
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Adeline Kim
Ron Bjornberg
William Chandon
Vince Hobbs
Melline Jullens
Joe Roberts
Jimmie Russell
Ted Simmons
Leslie Foust

Div Time A

PCC
Optic-§
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-§
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-§
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-§
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Rev
Optic-§

19.15
20.09
24.26
18.16
25.55
23.28
25.29
18.54
29.45
33.18
26.11
34.18
26.52
32.96
32.51
39.41
22.61
31.20
49.60
44.19
59.41
67.18
§1.05

16
18
18
13
13
14
13
9
13
16
15
14
b
11
12
13
11
10
11
11
18
14
§
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Zia Action Handgun: 140ct23

NS Proc Points Score
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88
90
90
63
85
11
83
54
83
88
65
11
58
12
11
85
48
62
81
69
90
86
58

4.60
4.48
.11
341
3.33
3.31
3.28
2.91
2.82
2.69
2.43
2.25
2.19
2.18
2.18
2.15
2.12
1.99
115
1.56
1.51
1.21
1.14

Pct
100.0%
91.5%
80.7%
15.5%
12.4%
12.0%
11.4%
63.4%
61.3%
5L.T%
53.0%
49.0%
41.6%
41.5%
41.5%
46.9%
46.2%
43.2%
38.2%
34.0%
32.9%
21.6%
24.1%

By Division
Shooter

Ted Simmons
Tim Duncan
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Vic Echeverria
Melline Jullens
Alex Kim
Charlie Myers
Wes Miller
Dave Deveraux
Greg Dufour
Lyn Carter
Adeline Kim
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Hobbs
Joe Roberts
Jimmie Russell
Klaus Nicolaedis
Richard Foust
Kent Jones
William Chandon
Leslie Foust
Heidi Chowning

Div
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-§
Optic-§
Optic-§
Optic-§
Optic-§
PCC

Score
1.21
3.33
3.28
2.82
2.18
.15
311
341
291
2.43
2.25
2.19
2.18
2.15
1.99
1.56
1.51
448
331
2.65
2.12
.14
4.60

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
98.7%
84.T%
65.7%
52.1%
100.0%
93.5%
18.5%
65.6%
60.7%
59.0%
58.9%
58.0%
53.6%
42.1%
40.8%
100.0%
13.8%
59.2%
41.4%
25.4%
100.0%



Stage 2
Shooter
Klaus Nicolaedis
Alex Kim

Heidi Chowning
William Chandon
Charlie Myers
Richard Foust
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Chris Garrett
Joe Roberts

Vic Echeverria
Dave Deveraux
Greg Dufour
Lyn Carter
Melline Jullens
Vince Hobbs
Kent Jones
Adeline Kim
Jimmie Russell
Ron Bjornberg
Wes Miller

Ted Simmons
Leslie Foust

Div
Optic-§
HiCap

PCC
Optic-§
HiCap
Optic-§
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Optic-§
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Rev
Optic-§

Time
15.18
16.18
19.39
19.99
21.35
23.35
21.33
JLT2
34.90
36.83
36.49
30.86
21.02
32.24
4411
43.99
29.09
38.09
51.39
55.22
31.29
107.96
141.83

R
19
15
18
1T
15
15
16
15
16
18
16
15
11
13
14
12
14
14
14
15
14
12
9
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Zia Action Handgun: 140ct23

NS Proc Points Score
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

95
9l
94
93
82
81
92
89
92
94
88
68
51
68
88
84
50
62
88
16
51
68
54

6.02
5.62
4.85
4.65
3.84
341
3.31
2.81
2.64
2.59
241
2.20
211
211
1.91
191
1.12
1.63
1.53
1.38
131
0.63
0.3

Pct
100.0%
93.4%
80.5%
11.3%
63.8%
51.6%
55.9%
46.6%
43.8%
42.4%
40.1%
36.6%
35.0%
35.0%
32.6%
3L1%
28.6%
21.0%
25.5%
22.9%
22.1%
10.5%

6.1%

By Division
Shooter

Ted Simmons
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Chris Garrett
Vic Echeverria
Melline Jullens
Alex Kim
Charlie Myers
Joe Roberts
Dave Deveraux
Greg Dufour
Lyn Carter
Vince Hobbs
Adeline Kim
Jimmie Russell
Ron Bjornberg
Wes Miller
Klaus Nicolaedis
William Chandon
Richard Foust
Kent Jones
Leslie Foust
Heidi Chowning

Div
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
0.63
331
2.81
2.64
2.41
1.97
5.62
3.84
2.55
2.20
2.11
2.11
1.91
1.63
1.53
1.38
1.31
6.02
4.65
341
1.12
0.31
4.85

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
83.4%
18.3%
11.6%
58.4%
100.0%
68.3%
45.4%
39.2%
31.5%
31.5%
34.0%
28.9%
21.3%
24.5%
24.3%
100.0%
11.3%
51.6%
28.6%

6.1%
100.0%



Stage 3
Shooter

Alex Kim

Heidi Chowning
Richard Foust
William Chandon
Charlie Myers
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris Garrett
Tim Duncan
Adeline Kim
Greg Dufour
Ernie Simpson
Vic Echeverria
Lyn Carter
Vince Hobbs
Wes Miller
Melline Jullens
Dave Deveraux
Joe Roberts
Ron Bjornberg
Kent Jones
Jimmie Russell
Leslie Foust
Ted Simmons

Div Time A

HiCap
PCC
Optic-§
Optic-§
HiCap
Optic-§
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-§
HiCap
Optic-§
Rev

16.18
18.44
16.62
17.64
19.45
19.81
21.03
26.11
25.41
28.93
29.13
26.50
28.48
31.82
25.54
31.46
34.19
47.69
43.95
42.36
12.16
58.44
82.85

13
15
14
10
16
18
18
11
11
11
11
13
13
13
12
18
13
16
15
14
19
10
14
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Zia Action Handgun: 140ct23

NS Proc Points Score
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91
95
83
88
96
96
98
91
81
91
91
80
82
91
13
98
89
96
11
61
99
11
94

5.62
5.15
4.99
4.99
4.94
4.85
4.66
3.63
3.42
3.35
3.26
3.02
2.88
2.86
2.86
2.62
2.6
2.01
115
1.56
131
1.21
113

Pct
100.0%
91.6%
88.8%
88.7%
81.8%
86.2%
82.9%
64.6%
60.9%
59.6%
58.0%
53.7%
51.2%
50.8%
50.8%
46.5%
45.5%
35.8%
31.2%
21.8%
24.4%
21.6%
20.2%

By Division
Shooter

Ted Simmons
Chris Garrett
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Vic Echeverria
Melline Jullens
Alex Kim
Charlie Myers
Adeline Kim
Greg Dufour
Lyn Carter
Vince Hobbs
Wes Miller
Dave Deveraux
Joe Roberts
Ron Bjornberg
Jimmie Russell
Richard Foust
William Chandon
Klaus Nicolaedis
Kent Jones
Leslie Foust
Heidi Chowning

Div
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-§
Optic-§
Optic-§
Optic-§
Optic-§
PCC

Score
L.13
4.66
3.63
3.26
3.02
2.62
5.62
494
3.42
3.35
2.88
2.86
2.86
2.56
2.01
.15
1.31
499
499
485
1.56
1.21
5.15

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
11.9%
10.0%
64.8%
56.1%
100.0%
81.8%
60.9%
59.6%
51.2%
50.8%
50.8%
45.5%
35.8%
31.2%
24.4%
100.0%
99.9%
91.0%
3L3%
24.3%
100.0%



Stages 1-3
Shooter
Klaus Nicolaedis
Alex Kim

Heidi Chowning
Charlie Myers
Richard Foust
William Chandon
Chris Garrett
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
6reg Dufour
Vic Echeverria
Adeline Kim
Dave Deveraux
Lyn Carter
Wes Miller
Vince Hobbs
Melline Jullens
Joe Roberts
Kent Jones

Ron Bjornberg
Jimmie Russell
Ted Simmons
Leslie Foust

Div
Optic-$
HiCap

PCC
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Optic-$
HiCap
HiCap

Rev
Optic-S

Zia Action Handgun: 140ct23

Score
15.35
14.96
14.60
12.25
1111
11.16
10.58
10.32
8.89
1.12
1.61
1.24
1.20
1.18
1.14
6.76
6.34
6.13
5.93
5.28
442
3.03
2.12

Pct
100.0%
91.5%
95.1%
19.8%
16.7%
16.7%
68.9%
61.3%
51.9%
50.3%
49.6%
41.1%
46.9%
46.8%
46.5%
44.0%
41.3%
39.9%
38.1%
34.4%
28.8%
19.8%
11.1%

By Division
Shooter

Ted Simmons
Chris Garrett
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Vic Echeverria
Melline Jullens
Alex Kim
Charlie Myers
G6reg Dufour
Adeline Kim
Dave Deveraux
Lyn Carter
Wes Miller
Vince Hobbs
Joe Roberts
Ron Bjornberg
Jimmie Russell
Klaus Nicolaedis
Richard Foust
William Chandon
Kent Jones
Leslie Foust
Heidi Chowning

Div
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
3.03
10.58
10.32
8.89
1.61
6.34
14.96
12.25
1.12
1.24
1.20
1.18
1.14
6.76
6.13
5.28
442
15.35
1111
11.16
5.93
2.12
14.60

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
97.6%
84.0%
12.0%
59.9%
100.0%
81.9%
51.6%
48.4%
43.1%
48.0%
41.1%
45.2%
41.0%
35.3%
29.5%
100.0%
16.7%
16.7%
38.1%
11.1%
100.0%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis
Alex Kim
Jimmie Russell
Heidi Chowning
Kent Jones
Melline Jullens
Ted Simmons
Tim Duncan
Ron Bjornberg
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Richard Foust
6reg Dufour

Vic Echeverria
Adeline Kim

Joe Roberts
Dave Deveraux
Charlie Myers
Vince Hobbs
Lyn Carter
Leslie Foust
Wes Miller
William Chandon

Stage 1 Time

9  20.09
90 2426
90 5941
88 19.15
88 3318
8T 49.60
86  67.18
85  25.55
85 3941
83 2529
83 2945
m 2328
m 3418
2 3296
11 32.51
69 4419
65 2611
63 18.16
62 3120
5 2652
5 5105
54 18.54
4 2261

Shooter
Klaus Nicolaedis
Heidi Chowning
Joe Roberts
William Chandon
Tim Duncan
Chris Garrett
Alex Kim

Ernie Simpson
Vic Echeverria
Melline Jullens
Jimmie Russell
Vince Hobbs
Charlie Myers
Richard Foust
Ron Bjornberg
Dave Deveraux
Lyn Carter

Ted Simmons
Adeline Kim
6reg Dufour
Leslie Foust
Wes Miller
Kent Jones

Zia Action Handgun: 140ct23

Stage 2 Time

95
94
94
93
92
92
91
89
88
88
88
84
82
81
16
68
68
68
62
61
54
51
50

15.18
19.39
36.83
19.99
21.33
34.90
16.18
3112
36.49
4411
51.39
43.99
21.35
23.35
55.22
30.86
32.24
107.96
38.09
21.02
141.83
31.29
29.09

Shooter
Jimmie Russell
Chris Garrett
Melline Jullens
Tim Duncan
Greg Dufour
Ernie Simpson
Charlie Myers
Klaus Nicolaedis
Joe Roberts
Heidi Chowning
Ted Simmons
Alex Kim

Vince Hobbs
Dave Deveraux
William Chandon
Adeline Kim
Richard Foust
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Wes Miller
Leslie Foust
Kent Jones

Stage 3 Time

9  T216
9% 2103
98 3146
97  26.71
9 2093
9 2913
96 19.45
96 19.81
9%  47.69
95 18.44
4 82385
91 16.18
91 31.82
89 3419
88 17.64
81 2541
83 16.62
82 28.48
80 26.50
m 439
13 2554
11 58.44
67  42.86

Shooter
Klaus Nicolaedis
Heidi Chowning
Jimmie Russell
Tim Duncan
Chris Garrett
Melline Jullens
Alex Kim

Erie Simpson
Joe Roberts
Ted Simmons
Charlie Myers
Richard Foust
Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Hobbs
Greg Dufour
William Chandon
Dave Deveraux
Adeline Kim
Lyn Carter
Kent Jones
Leslie Foust
Wes Miller

281
211
211
214
213
213
212
269
259
248
241
241
240
238
231
231
229
222
220
208
205
183
178

Total Time

95.68
96.98
189.02
19.59
81.22
131.83
56.62
90.90
128.11
258.59
58.96
63.25
95.95
138.64
107.01
90.13
60.24
92.36
96.01
81.24
105.13
251.32
81.31



